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SI.No Date Day Particulars
1 01.08.2023 Tuesday Commencement of Classes of Trimester IV & Registration
01.08.2023 Wednesday
2 To to Orientation Program for Second year Students
02.08.2023 Thursday
3 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
16.08.2023
4 to Monday Commencement of Classes of Trimester | & Registration
17.08.2023
18.08.2023 Friday to -Saturday
5 to Monday to Induction Program For First Year Students
23.08.2023 wednesday
6 26.08.2023 Saturday Mid Term SIP presentation For Incoming Second Year Students
7 08.06.2023 Saturday [oundation Day
18.09.2023 Monday
8 to to Mid Term Examinations Trimesler IV
23.09.2023 Saturday
25.00.2023 Monday
9 to to Mid Term Examinations Ist Trimester
30.09.2023 Saturday
10 30.09.2023 Saturday Final Date for Submitting SIP Project
11 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
12 21.10.2023 Saturday Last Teaching Day uf Tiimesler | and Trimester IV
13 24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra
25.10.2023. Wednesday
14 to to End Term Examinations Ist Trimester& IVth Trimester
30.10.2023 Monday
31.10.2023 Tuesday
15 to to Registration For Trimester Il /Trimester V and Commencement of classes
02.11.2023 Thusday
16 10.11.2023 Friday Declaration Of Result for Trimester-1 and Trimester-1V
17 12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali / Deepavali
19.12.2023 Tuesday
18 to to Mid Term Examinations Trimester Il /Trimester V
23.12.2023 Saturday
19 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas
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Sl.No Date Day Particulars
20 25.01.2024 Thursday Last Teaching Day of Trimester Il and Trimester VV
21 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebrations
29.01.2024
22 to MondaytoFriday End Term Examinations Trimester Il and Trimester V
02.02.2024
23 05.02.2024 Monday Commencement of classes Trimester-llird and Trimester-Vith
05.02.2024 Monday
24 to to Registration For Trimester-llird and Trimester-Vith
07.02.2024 Wednesday
25 16.02.2024 Friday Declaration Of Result for Trimester-1l and Trimester-V
11.03.2024 Monday
26 to to Mid Term Examinations Trimester-liird and Trimester-Vith
15.03.2024 Friday ;
27 25.03.2024 Monday Holi
28 11.04.2023 Thursday Eid-Ui-Fitar
29 18.04.2024 Thursday Last Teaching Day of Trimester-llird and Trimester-Vith
22.04.2024 Wednesday
30 to to End Term Examinations Trimester-llird and Trimester-Vith
27.04.2024 Saturday
01.05.2024 Wednesday
31 to to Summer Internship Project (SIP) 8 Weeks
29.06.2024 Saturday
32 04.05.2024 Saturday Viva-Voce Examinations for Dissertation Trimester 6th
33 15.05.2024 Wednesday Declaration Of Result for Trimester-ll and Trimester-V|
1.07.2024 Monday
34 to to Summer Break of Students
14.07.2024 Sunday
35 15.07.2024 Monday Commencement of Session Trimester-IV & SIP Mid Term On World Skills Day
36 1st August,2024 Thursday Commencement of New Academic Session (2024-25) for First Year Students
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